Privacy FilterProtection for Your Sensitive Data
Privacy Filter Screen Protector
ViewSonic Corporation’s QMS & EMS have
been registered to ISO 9001 & ISO 14001,
respectively, by TUV NORD.
Protecting confidential information from unauthorized viewing is crucial for
businesses, government institutions, and consumers alike. The ViewSonic®
Privacy Filter Screen Protector powered by Tech Armor™ keeps sensitive
and confidential data on your screen from being visually compromised,
without sacrificing front-of-screen performance. The Privacy Filter Screen
Protector maintains a clear view directly in front of your screen, while
blocking visibility when the screen is viewed from a side angle. In addition,
the anti-glare coating on the Privacy Filter Screen Protector helps to
reduce eye strain while increasing work productivity.
Specifications
PART # VSPF2150 VSPF2300 VSPF2360 VSPF2700
DISPLAY AREA Diagonal 21.5" (546.1 mm) 23.0" (584.2 mm) 23.6" (599.4 mm) 27" (685.8 mm)
VIEWING ANGLE 60º 60º 60º 60º
ASPECT RATIO 16:9 16:9 16:9 16:9
SCREEN FORMAT Widescreen Widescreen Widescreen Widescreen
ANTI-GLARE Yes Yes Yes Yes
ANTI-REFLECTION Yes Yes Yes Yes
DIMENSIONS Physical (W x H) 18.74 x 10.54 in.
(476.1 x 267.6 mm)
20.06 x 11.33 in.
(509.5 x 287.8 mm)
20.54 x 11.57 in.
(522 x 294 mm)
23.54 x 13.27 in.
(598 x 337 mm)
Packaging (W x H x D) 22.87 x 14.7 x 0.25 in.
(580.8 x 373.5 x 6.35 mm)
22.87 x 14.7 x 0.25 in.
(580.8 x 373.5 x 6.35 mm)
22.87 x 14.7 x 0.25 in.
(580.8 x 373.5 x 6.35 mm)
27.17 x 17.32 x 0.25 in.
(690 x 440 x 6.35 mm)
WEIGHT Net 0.32 lb. (0.15 kg 0.38 lb. (0.17 kg) 0.38 lb. (0.17 kg) 0.54 lb. (0.25 kg)
Gross 1.2 lb. (0.55 kg) 1.6 lb. (0.7 kg) 1.6 lb. (0.7 kg) 1.96 lb. (0.9 kg)
WARRANTY 2 years 2 years 2 years 2 years
What's in the box?
Privacy filter screen protector, microfiber cleaning cloth, clear plastic adhesive tabs, clear double-sided tape, Quick Start Guide
Specifications and availability are subject to change without notice. Corporate names, trademarks stated herein are the
property of their respective companies. Copyright © 2015 ViewSonic Corporation. All rights reserved. [17634-00B-01/15]
Monitors sold separately.
Designed for:
Healthcare
Financial services
Government
Business
Education